
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(812) MARTIN CECCHIN GOMIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(832) HARRY CHAPMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(844) TOBI TER HAAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(835) MADS VAN AALST 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(814) ARDA BILYANOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(805) LUKAS VANDERHEEREN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(828) LEWIS DERIDDER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Time of Day 

16:54:15.427 

16:55:37.780 

16:56:59.386 

16:58:18.786 

16:59:38.735 

17:00:57.764 

16:52:50.324 

16:54:11.555 

16:55:32.731 

16:56:53.689 

16:58:13.732 

16:59:39.895 

17:00:59.239 

16:52:57.201 

16:54:18.672 

16:55:40.336 

16:57:02.127 

16:58:22.212 

16:59:42.639 

17:01:02.350 

16:52:56.987 

16:54:18.251 

16:55:40.081 

16:57:02.443 

16:58:22.994 

16:59:43.024 

17:01:03.213 

16:52:52.237 

16:54:15.322 

16:55:37.708 

16:56:59.843 

16:58:20.732 

16:59:42.534 

17:01:04.232 

16:52:51.482 

16:54:14.007 

16:55:36.380 

16:57:02.780 

16:58:23.982 

16:59:45.112 

17:01:05.744 

16:52:59.254 

16:54:20.369 

16:55:42.345 

16:57:04.076 

16:58:24.578 

16:59:45.595 

17:01:07.048 

16:52:54.556 

16:54:19.437 

16:55:42.335 

16:57:04.489 

Lap Tm 

1:22.814 

1:22.353 

1:21.606 

1:19.400 

1:19.949 

1:19.029 

1:26.555 

1:21.231 

1:21.176 

1:20.958 

1:20.043 

1:26.163 

1:19.344 

1:33.039 

1:21.471 

1:21.664 

1:21.791 

1:20.085 

1:20.427 

1:19.711 

1:33.004 

1:21.264 

1:21.830 

1:22.362 

1:20.551 

1:20.030 

1:20.189 

1:26.901 

1:23.085 

1:22.386 

1:22.135 

1:20.889 

1:21.802 

1:21.698 

1:26.930 

1:22.525 

1:22.373 

1:26.400 

1:21.202 

1:21.130 

1:20.632 

1:34.986 

1:21.115 

1:21.976 

1:21.731 

1:20.502 

1:21.017 

1:21.453 

1:29.671 

1:24.881 

1:22.898 

1:22.154 

Diff 

+3.785 

+3.324 

+2.577 

+0.371 

+0.920 

+7.211 

+1.887 

+1.832 

+1.614 

+0.699 

+6.819 

+13.328 

+1.760 

+1.953 

+2.080 

+0.374 

+0.716 

+12.974 

+1.234 

+1.800 

+2.332 

+0.521 

+0.159 

+6.012 

+2.196 

+1.497 

+1.246 

+0.913 

+0.809 

+6.298 

+1.893 

+1.741 

+5.768 

+0.570 

+0.498 

+14.484 

+0.613 

+1.474 

+1.229 

+0.515 

+0.951 

+9.031 

+4.241 

+2.258 

+1.514 

S1 Tm 

26.848 

26.859 

26.355 

25.745 

25.929 

25.622 

28.449 

26.671 

26.493 

26.358 

26.057 

25.774 

26.005 

38.119 

26.353 

26.804 

26.176 

26.311 

25.946 
25.951 

27.730 

26.376 

26.827 

26.152 
26.195 

26.199 

26.260 

29.558 

26.900 

26.864 

26.219 

26.143 

26.155 

25.879 

30.037 

27.018 

26.547 

26.474 

26.514 

26.240 

26.108 

40.096 

26.390 

26.649 

26.481 

26.089 
26.405 

27.448 

31.521 

27.820 

26.837 

27.077 

S2 Tm 

28.056 

28.012 

28.214 

26.831 

26.838 

26.504 

27.390 

27.243 

26.947 

27.379 

26.969 

26.959 

26.371 

27.956 

27.605 

27.644 

28.203 

26.724 

26.778 

26.907 

27.557 

27.474 

27.634 

28.298 

26.795 

26.624 
27.119 

28.812 

28.162 

27.931 

27.903 

27.458 

27.516 

28.215 

28.547 

27.750 

27.960 

31.756 

27.459 

27.210 

27.330 

27.369 

27.291 

27.976 

27.429 

27.062 

27.228 

26.734 

29.413 

28.092 

28.323 

27.159 

S3 Tm 

27.910 

27.482 

27.037 

26.824 
27.182 

26.903 

30.716 

27.317 

27.736 

27.221 

27.017 

33.430 

26.968 

26.964 

27.513 

27.216 

27.412 

27.050 

27.703 

26.853 

37.717 

27.414 

27.369 

27.912 

27.561 

27.207 

26.810 

28.531 

28.023 

27.591 

28.013 

27.288 

28.131 

27.604 

28.346 

27.757 

27.866 

28.170 

27.229 

27.680 

27.194 

27.521 

27.434 

27.351 

27.821 

27.351 

27.384 

27.271 

28.737 

28.969 

27.738 

27.918 

Lap 

(875) BRUCE CHIRINO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(815) MUSAB BERA AKBABA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(816) ÉLOAN POISSONNET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(855) CAMPOBELLO MATTEO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(866) AXEL LEENDERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(864) GILLES DEWAELE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(870) KYAN TEN HAVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(804) MILAN DE RUIT 

1 

Time of Day 

16:52:44.951 

16:54:04.709 

16:55:24.062 

16:56:42.882 

16:58:02.089 

16:59:21.164 

17:00:39.724 

16:52:47.503 

16:54:07.004 

16:55:26.405 

16:56:45.972 

16:58:04.396 

16:59:22.666 

17:00:40.366 

16:52:47.902 

16:54:07.825 

16:55:26.675 

16:56:47.286 

16:58:05.393 

16:59:22.936 

17:00:40.948 

16:52:48.814 

16:54:08.184 

16:55:26.875 

16:56:46.275 

16:58:04.722 

16:59:22.822 

17:00:40.839 

16:52:48.987 

16:54:10.346 

16:55:30.418 

16:56:49.839 

16:58:08.915 

16:59:28.599 

17:00:47.504 

16:52:45.254 

16:54:05.725 

16:55:26.267 

16:56:47.930 

16:58:07.852 

16:59:28.860 

17:00:48.904 

16:52:50.130 

16:54:11.449 

16:55:32.283 

16:56:53.574 

16:58:13.889 

16:59:34.715 

17:00:54.215 

16:52:52.613 

Lap Tm 

1:21.201 

1:19.758 

1:19.353 

1:18.820 

1:19.207 

1:19.075 

1:18.560 

1:23.620 

1:19.501 

1:19.401 

1:19.567 

1:18.424 

1:18.270 

1:17.700 

1:24.028 

1:19.923 

1:18.850 

1:20.611 

1:18.107 

1:17.543 

1:18.012 

1:24.427 

1:19.370 

1:18.691 

1:19.400 

1:18.447 

1:18.100 

1:18.017 

1:24.359 

1:21.359 

1:20.072 

1:19.421 

1:19.076 

1:19.684 

1:18.905 

1:21.203 

1:20.471 

1:20.542 

1:21.663 

1:19.922 

1:21.008 

1:20.044 

1:25.149 

1:21.319 

1:20.834 

1:21.291 

1:20.315 

1:20.826 

1:19.500 

1:28.536 

Diff 

+2.641 

+1.198 

+0.793 

+0.260 

+0.647 

+0.515 

+5.920 

+1.801 

+1.701 

+1.867 

+0.724 

+0.570 

+6.485 

+2.380 

+1.307 

+3.068 

+0.564 

+0.469 

+6.410 

+1.353 

+0.674 

+1.383 

+0.430 

+0.083 

+5.454 

+2.454 

+1.167 

+0.516 

+0.171 

+0.779 

+1.281 

+0.549 

+0.620 

+1.741 

+1.086 

+0.122 

+5.649 

+1.819 

+1.334 

+1.791 

+0.815 

+1.326 

+9.507 

S1 Tm 

26.931 

25.935 

25.763 

25.471 

25.716 

25.656 

25.366 

28.059 

25.706 

25.721 

25.973 

25.473 

25.442 

25.169 

28.716 

26.416 

25.861 

25.875 

25.578 

25.296 
25.313 

29.008 

25.968 

25.606 

25.918 

25.339 

25.345 

25.158 

28.643 

26.668 

25.909 

25.674 

25.766 

25.872 

25.334 

27.055 

26.258 

26.296 

26.225 

25.933 
26.214 

26.002 

29.423 

26.274 

26.288 

26.411 

25.833 

25.895 

25.792 

28.380 

S2 Tm 

27.039 

26.737 

26.669 

26.173 
26.621 

26.600 

26.191 

27.495 

27.039 

26.544 

26.951 

26.197 

26.342 

25.932 

27.514 

26.916 

26.341 

28.115 

26.039 

25.999 
26.281 

27.893 

26.928 

26.708 

26.850 

26.431 

26.392 

26.320 

27.805 

27.198 

27.009 

26.817 

26.516 

26.720 

26.515 

27.114 

27.147 

26.964 

28.377 

26.837 

27.101 

26.829 

27.659 

27.648 

27.087 

27.477 

27.125 

27.004 

26.738 

27.461 

S3 Tm 

27.231 

27.086 

26.921 

27.176 

26.870 

26.819 
27.003 

28.066 

26.756 

27.136 

26.643 

26.754 

26.486 
26.599 

27.798 

26.591 

26.648 

26.621 

26.490 

26.248 
26.418 

27.526 

26.474 

26.377 

26.632 

26.677 

26.363 

26.539 

27.911 

27.493 

27.154 

26.930 

26.794 
27.092 

27.056 

27.034 

27.066 

27.282 

27.061 

27.152 

27.693 

27.213 

28.067 

27.397 

27.459 

27.403 

27.357 

27.927 

26.970 

32.695 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

5 

6 

7 

(813) MATT KUPPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(822) VICTOR RADU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(884) ARTHUR JASSOGNE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(802) WILLIAM SITIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(817) MATTHIS LAMBRECHT 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

16:58:26.189 

16:59:46.829 

17:01:08.047 

16:52:53.474 

16:54:18.104 

16:55:41.325 

16:57:04.887 

16:58:27.243 

16:59:48.179 

17:01:09.801 

16:52:49.929 

16:54:11.357 

16:55:32.104 

16:56:53.228 

16:58:13.494 

16:59:44.955 

17:01:05.181 

16:52:54.541 

16:54:17.208 

16:55:39.610 

16:56:59.952 

16:58:25.531 

16:59:45.581 

17:01:16.390 

16:52:53.781 

16:54:17.014 

16:55:48.349 

16:57:11.102 

16:58:34.193 

17:00:06.994 

17:01:32.675 

16:52:54.112 

16:54:17.059 

Lap Tm 

1:21.700 

1:20.640 

1:21.218 

1:29.197 

1:24.630 

1:23.221 

1:23.562 

1:22.356 

1:20.936 

1:21.622 

1:24.927 

1:21.428 

1:20.747 

1:21.124 

1:20.266 

1:31.461 

1:20.226 

1:30.167 

1:22.667 

1:22.402 

1:20.342 

1:25.579 

1:20.050 

1:30.809 

1:28.838 

1:23.233 

1:31.335 

1:22.753 

1:23.091 

1:32.801 

1:25.681 

1:29.358 

1:22.947 

Diff 

+1.060 

+0.578 

+8.261 

+3.694 

+2.285 

+2.626 

+1.420 

+0.686 

+4.701 

+1.202 

+0.521 

+0.898 

+0.040 

+11.235 

+10.117 

+2.617 

+2.352 

+0.292 

+5.529 

+10.759 

+6.085 

+0.480 

+8.582 

+0.338 

+10.048 

+2.928 

+6.411 

S1 Tm 

27.015 

26.660 
26.708 

28.811 

27.758 

27.153 

26.878 

26.987 

26.366 

26.335 

28.809 

26.082 

25.981 

26.519 

26.085 

25.882 

25.780 

32.221 

27.074 

26.566 

26.162 

26.137 

25.988 

37.260 

30.817 

26.999 

26.410 

26.545 

26.013 

29.883 

27.334 

31.203 

27.290 

S2 Tm 

27.583 

27.096 
27.369 

31.398 

28.830 

28.724 

27.851 

27.882 

27.471 

27.705 

27.950 

27.716 

27.281 

27.172 

26.964 

26.953 

26.899 

29.751 

28.321 

28.522 

27.346 

27.477 

27.411 

27.029 

29.296 

28.352 

36.862 

28.078 
28.139 

28.583 

29.504 

29.395 

27.974 

S3 Tm 

27.102 

26.884 
27.141 

28.988 

28.042 

27.344 

28.833 

27.487 

27.099 

27.582 

28.168 

27.630 

27.485 

27.433 

27.217 
38.626 

27.547 

28.195 

27.272 

27.314 

26.834 

31.965 

26.651 

26.520 

28.725 

27.882 
28.063 

28.130 

28.939 

34.335 

28.843 

28.760 

27.683 
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